ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA
ISIN: CH1263676327  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
55.80 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.09% (0.60)

CH1263676327
HREN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Utilities
Stock
1,502 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

55.40 CHF (38)
55.80 CHF (384)
55.60 CHF
55.80 CHF
55.40 CHF
55.20 CHF
55.774799 CHF
1,619

90,299.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1263676327&ID_NOTATION=15018055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1263676327&ID_NOTATION=15018055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f860f3f2209b7491178f7886c6cd04f0b4aed0b7d055c608a1fbba80413699f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5d1f0d892e8824a6&time=1723872882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eef85ad8b1195d03eaa5cdaa61caf583feff12d309608092a27d29f89f4650f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e5e349463b045d0b&time=1723872882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48adaf827f99a25a70c873d2306f43e2c4edf6ae1443f278e896902b972d24ff&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71f34af9cb4d83855&time=1723872882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd226c9235f10ef9022a1d534de153464b814b51f7b4514fba7c787ced645b6b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce7e230da05a71754&time=1723872882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ccc09dcba98b262761786abc3b297fa0d92ff24833a5e883288502083aa190d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=479a4f572ad641545&time=1723872882&tool=RSC

ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
55.80 CHF

Difference

o

1.09% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1263676327
HREN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Utilities

Stock

1,502 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.40 CHF (38)
Ask (Ask size) 55.80 CHF (384)
Open 55.60 CHF
High 55.80 CHF
Low 55.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 55.20 CHF
VWAP 55.774799 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,619
Trading volume 90,299.40
Number of trades 22
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.68% +8.14% +2.95%
Perf (abs.) +3.00 +4.20 +1.60
Beta 0.15 0.15 0.26
Volatility 22.85 29.29 28.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart - - - 0.00 -
SIX Swiss 2024/08/ 17:31 55.80 CHF 0.09 22
Exchange 15
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:33 48.4000 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 44.0000 EUR 0.00 1

28

2/3

54.84 CHF (1,628)
54.75 CHF (1,187)
55.84 CHF (2,223)
54.96 CHF (2,100)
58.80 CHF (2024/05/07)
50.60 CHF (2024/02/23)
58.80 CHF (2024/05/07)
50.00 CHF (2023/08/23)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15018055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=425453279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15037227

ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

Company profile

Company Logo
I
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Contact Details
ROMANDE ENERGIE HOLDING SA

Rue de Lausanne 53 - 1110 Morges
Telefon: +41-84-680-29-00

Fax: +41-84-802-95-95

E-mail: info@romande-energie.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian Petit Chairman of Managing

Board
Aurore Member of Executive
Amaudruz Committee
Carine Member of Executive
Maalouf Committee
Nicolas Member of Executive
Conne Committee
René Member of Executive
Lauckner Committee
Virginie Member of Executive
Vasselon Committee

Board of directors

Francois Vuille
Alphonse-Marie
Veuthey

Anne Bobillier
Nicolas Fulpius
Olivier Gfeller
Paola Ghillani
Stephane Gard

Xavier Company

Guy Mustaki

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@romande-energie.ch
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